
PRICE LIST
WOMEN'S HAIRCUT 

MEN'S HAIRCUT 

SHAMPOO + BLOWOUT 

SPECIAL OCCASION UPDO

SMOOTHING (KERATIN EXPRESS)

SMOOTHING (KERATIN - FULL STRENGTH)

$70+

$35+

$45  

$85+

$150+

$300

HAIR SERVICES:

FULL COLOR  + BLOW DRY

ROOT RETOUCH + BLOW DRY 

ROOT RETOUCH +  CUT

PARTIAL FOILING

FULL FOIL

BALAYAGE

$140+

$110+

$160+

$180+

$220+

$250+

COLOR SERVICES:

NOTE:  PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON HAIR LENGTH, THICKNESS,

AND ADDITIONAL FACTORS. PLEASE CONSULT WITH YOUR INDEPENDENT STYLIST

FOR A PERSONALIZED QUOTE. CORRECTIVE COLOR SERVICES / SILVER

TRANSITION - QUOTED AT TIME OF CONSULTATION.

UPGRADES:
KERATIN EXPRESS W/ A COLOR 

END REFRESH WITH ROOT TOUCHUP

ROOT MELT W/ COLOR SERVICE

GLAZE OR GLOSS

+$100

+$30

+$30

+$30


