

PRICE LIST



HAIR SERVICES:

WOMEN'S HAIRCUT	\$70+
MEN'S HAIRCUT	\$35+
SHAMPOO + BLOWOUT	\$45
SPECIAL OCCASION UPDO	\$85+
SMOOTHING (KERATIN EXPRESS)	\$150+
SMOOTHING (KERATIN - FULL STRENGTH)	\$300

COLOR SERVICES:

FULL COLOR + BLOW DRY	\$140+
ROOT RETOUCH + BLOW DRY	\$110+
ROOT RETOUCH + CUT	\$160+
PARTIAL FOILING	\$180+
FULL FOIL	\$220+
BALAYAGE	\$250+

UPGRADES:

KERATIN EXPRESS W/ A COLOR	+\$100
END REFRESH WITH ROOT TOUCHUP	+\$30
ROOT MELT W/ COLOR SERVICE	+\$30
GLAZE OR GLOSS	+\$30



NOTE: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON HAIR LENGTH, THICKNESS, AND ADDITIONAL FACTORS. PLEASE CONSULT WITH YOUR INDEPENDENT STYLIST FOR A PERSONALIZED QUOTE. CORRECTIVE COLOR SERVICES / SILVER TRANSITION - QUOTED AT TIME OF CONSULTATION.